
New series of hydraulic piston pumps electric motor or gasoline
engine for building and heavy use. Ideal for application of non-
diluting waterproofing, waterproofing, high viscosity paints. Large

capacity, minimal maintenance.

WWW.CMSPRAY.IT
CMSPRAY@CMSPRAY.IT

Tel.+39(0)422 398768   
Fax +39(0)422 398594

Carbonera (TV)  ITALY

Concessionário:

Waterproofing paints
Fire protection paints
Inorganic zinc
Bituminous hinges
Glazes
Epoxies
Epoxy-vinyls
Elastomers

Capacity:
Maximum nozzle at 170 bar
Maximum nozzle with 2 guns (3 guns)
Maximum nozzle with 4 guns (5 guns)
Maximum nozzle with 6 guns
Max pressure
Weight
Honda Engine Power
Cycles per liter

12,5  lpm

0.60” 

0.40” (0.35”)

0.29” (0.25”)

0.21” 

274bar

184 Kg 

13 Hp

3,5 cpl


