

HYDRAULIC PUMPS HYDRA



Waterproofing paints
Fire protection paints
Inorganic zinc
Bituminous hinges
Glazes
Epoxies
Epoxy-vinyls
Elastomers

Capacity:	12,5 lpm
Maximum nozzle at 170 bar	0.60"
Maximum nozzle with 2 guns (3 guns)	0.40" (0.35")
Maximum nozzle with 4 guns (5 guns)	0.29" (0.25")
Maximum nozzle with 6 guns	0.21"
Max pressure	274bar
Weight	184 Kg
Honda Engine Power	13 Hp
Cvcles per liter	3,5 cpl

New series of hydraulic piston pumps electric motor or gasoline engine for building and heavy use. Ideal for application of nondiluting waterproofing, waterproofing, high viscosity paints. Large

capacity, minimal maintenance.

Concessionário:

WWW.CMSPRAY.IT

CMSPRAY@CMSPRAY.IT Tel.+39(0)422 398768 Fax +39(0)422 398594 Carbonera (TV) <u>ITALY</u>